
Date Time Team Team Location

Saturday, December 7, 2024 8:00AM Nuggets Magic McCall Court 1

Saturday, December 7, 2024 8:00AM Spurs Celtics McCall Court 2

Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:00AM Celtics Nuggets McCall Court 1

Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:00AM Magic Spurs McCall Court 2

Saturday, January 4, 2025 8:00AM Spurs Nuggets McCall Court 1

Saturday, January 4, 2025 8:00AM Celtics Magic McCall Court 2

Saturday, January 11, 2025 8:00AM Magic Nuggets McCall Court 1

Saturday, January 11, 2025 8:00AM Celtics Spurs McCall Court 2

Saturday, January 18, 2025 8:00AM Spurs Magic McCall Court 1

Saturday, January 18, 2025 8:00AM Nuggets Celtics McCall Court 2

Saturday, January 25, 2025 8:00AM Nuggets Spurs McCall Court 1

Saturday, January 25, 2025 8:00AM Magic Celtics McCall Court 2

Saturday, February 1, 2025 8:00AM Spurs Celtics McCall Court 1

Saturday, February 1, 2025 8:00AM Magic Nuggets McCall Court 2

Saturday, February 8, 2025 8:00AM Magic Spurs McCall Court 1

Saturday, February 8, 2025 8:00AM Nuggets Celtics McCall Court 2

Saturday, March 1, 2025 8:00AM Celtics Magic McCall Court 1

Saturday, March 1, 2025 8:00AM Spurs Nuggets McCall Court 2

Saturday, March 8, 2025 8:00AM Celtics Spurs McCall Court 1

Saturday, March 8, 2025 8:00AM Nuggets Magic McCall Court 2

Team Day Time Location

Celtics Tuesday 6:45PM - 7:30PMAmbrose

Magic Tuesday 6:45PM - 7:30PMAmbrose

Spurs Tuesday 6:45PM - 7:30PMAmbrose

Nuggets Tuesday 6:45PM - 7:30PMAmbrose

Tuesdays: December 3rd - March 4th   6:45PM - 7:30PM @Ambrose

Practice Dates: 12/3, 12/10, 12/17, 1/7, 1/14, 1/21, 1/28, 2/4, 2/11, 2/25, 3/4

Off Dates: 12/24, 12/31, 2/18
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